GRILLES INOX  ROOSTERS
Ref.
VV
Ref.
Art.
Dimensio
ns
Afmetin

4653 13-5010Black 97 mm 42cm² 7434846036009
4654 13-5012White 120 mm 60cm² 7434839098052
4655 13-5012Black 120 mm 60cm² 7434840072003
4656 13-5015White 145 mm 90cm² 7434841451449
4657 13-5015Black 145 mm 90cm² 7434838262225
Treilli Beschermnet
Idéal pour séchoirs & hottes Ideaal voor droogkasten & dampkappen
4658 13-5510White 97 mm 42cm² 7434841673636
4659 13-5510Black 97 mm 42cm² 7434857495437
4660 13-5512White 120 mm 60cm² 7434851533593
4661 13-5512Black 120 mm 60cm² 7434838661622
4662 13-5515White 145 mm 90cm² 7434837698667
4663 13-5515Black 145 mm 90cm² 7434841769780
PROFILES VENTILATIESTRIP
Inox 304
4636 G64-4008I 400x80 40m³/h 95cm² 8713628317444
4637 G64-5008I 500x80 54m³/h 124cm² 8713628317581
4638 G64-4010I 400x100 58m³/h 127cm² 8713628317512
4639 G64-5010I 500x100 72m³/h 165cm² 8713628317659
4640 G64-5013I 500x130 90m³/h 220cm² 8713628317727
GRILLES INOX  ROOSTERS
Ref.
VV
Ref.